





## <u>LEGRAND LCS<sup>3</sup> MTP PRETERMINATED CASSETTE - MPO COMPATIBLE -</u> <u>MULTIMODE OM4 24 LC</u>

Caracteristici tehnice

MTP High Density cassettes (compatible with MPO)

For installation in modular panel Cat. No 0 321 40

Sliding cassettes which can be removed automatically by simply pressing them, simplifying installation and maintenance

Removable from the front and back

High-performance MTP cassettes, low insertion loss

Prewired, equipped at rear with one or two male MTP connectors with 12 fibres

LC or SC connectors at the front

MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd

Multimode OM4 cassettes (50/125 ?m), A/C polarity

24 LC fibres

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS<sup>3</sup> fibre optic - 19" High Density fibre optic panel Pret: 2.522,79 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-mtp-preterminated-cassette-mpo-compatible-multimode-om4-24-lc-229617